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Profil in Brief  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Frequency 
 
Magazine format 
 
Edition 
 
Website 
 
Organ 
 
 
Price list 

The trade magazine bbr Bänder 
Bleche Rohre offers executives in 
the sheet metal, tube, profile and 
wire processing industry essential 
information and decision-making 
aids forthe entrepreneurial and 
operational practice. Interviews and 
reports about successful solutions 
in planning,  production and quality 
assurance, complemented by rele-
vant results from research and 
development as weil as product  
presentations, form the basis. 
 
 
4 per year  
 
230 mm x 325 mm  
 
66th edition 2025 
 
www.bbr.news 
 
Industrieverband  
Blechumformung e.V. (IBU) 
 
No. 66 valid from 10/01/2024 



Fields of business/economic sectors 
- Manufacture of fabricated metal  
   products 
- Manufacture of basic metals 
- Mechanical engineering 
- Manufacture of office machinery  
   manufacture  of machinerery and              
   equipment not elswere classified 
- Manufacture of motorvehicles, trailers 
- Retail trade, others 
  
 
Size of organisation 
1 - 49 employees 
50 - 99 employees 
100 - 199 employees 
200 - 499 employees 
> 500 employees 
Others 
  
  
Position in organisation 
Management 
Technical management 
Purchasing, other 

  
 

7% 
41% 
19% 

  
  

7% 
13% 
13% 

  
  
 

24% 
26% 
21% 
16% 
11% 
2% 

  
  
 

46% 
47% 

7% 

Circulation analysis 
Number of distributed copies 
As of the 2nd quarter of 2024 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
Number of distributed copies 2025: AT least 10 500 

 
 
Region 
Germany 
Other countries 
  
  
Analysis of geographical  
distribution in Germany 
Nielsen 1 (HB, HH, NI, SH) 
Nielsen 2 (NRW) 
Nielsen 3a (HE, RP, SL) 
Nielsen 3b (BW) 
Nielsen 4 (BY) 
Nielsen 5-7 (B, BB, MV, SN, ST, TH) 

 
 

 
 

 
 
  

10% 
27% 
12% 
24% 
16% 
11%  
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Readership analysis 



Terms of payment 
In case of advance payment and payment within 8 days after 
invoice date 2 % discount. Otherwise at the latest 30 days after 
date of invoice without deduction. All prices in euro plus the sta-
tutory VAT. 
The general terms and conditions for advertisers can be found at 
bbr.news/agb 

Advertisement rates and formats 
Cover 
Cover 2, Cover 4 
Cover 3 
1/1 page 
2/3 page 
Junior page 
1/2 page 
1/ 3 page 
1/ 4 page 
1/8 page 

 
7,000.00 € 
5,950.00 € 
5,630.00 € 
5,170.00 € 
3,890.00 € 
3,140.00 € 
2,880.00 € 
2,060.00 € 
1,620.00 € 
1,060.00 € 
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Discounts 

  

 
2   
3   
4   

 
5% 

10% 
15% 

   2   
3   
4   

5% 
10% 
15% 

Layout surcharges 
Technical costs incurred for work such as typesetting 
and amendments are charged at cost price. 

Loose inserts/Price pert 
housand 
up to 25 gr. 265.00 € 
up to 30 gr. 285.00 € 
up to 35 gr. 305.00 € 
 
Format 
Required delivery quantity 

 
up to 40gr. 325.00 € 
up to 45 gr. 345.00 € 
up to 50 gr. 365.00 € 
 
max. 220 mm x 320 mm 
12 600 Exemplare 

  Delivery adress: F&W Druck- und Mediencenter GmbH, 
Tor 2, Holzhauser Feld 2, 83361 Kienberg,  Germany 

: bbr and issue XX/2024 
Download from: https://www.fw-medien.de/uploads/files/
FW_Beilagen_Lieferung.pdf 

Bound inserts   

Insert stickers 
In combination with an advert or insert 
processed by machine 

1,500.00 € 

Print Advertising 



5 

Advertisement formats 
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lssue Keytopics Focus Trade Fairs 
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Editorial schedule 

Smart Factory, Automation 
Smart factories, automation 
industry 4.0 I machine and system 
controls I cross-linking, AI Planning I 
CAx, simulation I intralogistics I 
Robots, feeders I AGV, RBG I Handling 

Fastener Fair 
Stuttgart 
03/25 - 03/27/2025 
 
Coiltech Deutschland 
Augsburg 
03/26 - 03/27/2025 
 
HMI 
Hannover 
03/31 - 04/04/2025 
 
bauma 
Munich 
04/07 - 04/13/2025 

Cutting World 
Essen 
05/06 - 05/08/2025 
 
Moulding Expo 
Stuttgart 
05/06 - 05/09/2025 
 
Control 
Stuttgart 
05/06 - 05/09/2025 
 
Lamiera 
Milan 
05/06 - 05/09/2025 
 
Laser World of Photonics 
Munich 
06/24 - 06/27/2025 

1 
 
DOP 
CD 
ED 

 
 
03/17/2025 
02/17/2025 
02/10/2025 

2 
 
DOP 
CD 
ED 

 
 

03/27/2025 
03/20/2025 

Conveyors and presses 
Coil handling, decoilers I Straightening technology I Slitting and cut-
to-length lines, shears, knives I Deep drawing and punching pres-
ses, spinning and impact extrusion lines I Handling, feed and 
discharge systems I Drives, energy management 
 

Surfaces and edges  
Removing, deburring  I cleaning, coating , finishing I 
lubrication, oiling  I marking, labeling 
 

Safety, ergonomics, environment 
safety engineering I workplace design I  
air pollution control I disposal, recycling 
 

Maintenance and renovation 
Maintenance, planing, Al I reconditioning, renewel,  
Retrofitting 

Quality assurance 
Quality management I measuring and testing engineering I 
certification, audit 
 

Laser  
Techniques I sources I machines, plants I components, equipment I 
safety installations 
 

Bending 
Bending, edging I swivel bending I profiling  
 

Cutting and joining 
Punching I sawing I waterjet cutting I laser welding and cutting I  
plasma and flame cutting I  welding, soldering I bonding I mechani-
cal joining 

Tubes, profiles, wire  
Manufacturing  I processing  I  
refining I tools  



lssue Keytopics Focus Trade Fairs 
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Editorial schedule 

Cutting and joining 
Punching I sawing I waterjet cutting I 
laser welding and cutting I plasma 
and flame cutting I  welding, soldering 
I bonding I mechanical joining 

SCHWEISSEN & SCHNEIDEN 
Essen 
09/15 - 09/19/2025 
 
EMO 
Hannover 
09/22 -  09/27/2025  

Software 
Industry 4.0 I machine and system 
controls I cross-linking, AI I planning I 
CAx, simulation 

parts2clean 
Stuttgart 
10/07 - 10/09/2025 
 
Motek/Bondexpo 
Stuttgart 
10/07 - 10/09/2025 
 
Blechexpo 
Stuttgart 
10/21 - 10/24/2025 
 
PARTS FINISHING 
Karlsruhe 
11/12 - 11/13/2025 
 
Formnext 
Frankfurt  
11/18 - 11/21/2025 
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DOP 
CD 
ED 

 
 

4 
 
DOP 
CD 
ED 

 
 

09/12/2025 

Tubes, profiles, wire  
Manufacturing  I processing  I refining I tools  
 

Surfaces and edges  
Removing, deburring  I cleaning, coating , finishing I lubrication, 
oiling  I marking, labeling 
 

Smart Factory, Automation 
Smart factories, automation 
industry 4.0 I machine and system controls I cross-linking, AI Plan-
ning I CAx, simulation I intralogistics I Robots, feeders I AGV, RBG I 
Handling 
 

Safety, ergonomics, environment 
safety engineering I workplace design I air pollution control I  
disposal, recycling 

Conveyors and presses 
Coil handling, decoilers I Straightening technology I Slitting and cut-
to-length lines, shears, knives I Deep drawing and punching pres-
ses, spinning and impact extrusion lines I Handling, feed and 
discharge systems I Drives, energy management 
 

Tools 
Punching tools I Forming die I Bending and folding tools I electric, 
pneumatic and hand tools I clamping and hold-down technology 
 

Laser  
Techniques I sources I machines, plants I components, equipment I 
safety installations 
 

Intralogistics 
Storage systems I robots, feeders, AGVs I grippers, suction cups I 
packaging systems 



Type Size in px Datavolume CPM 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

83.00 € 

72.00 € 

72.00 € 

72.00 € 

Current access figu-
res  

please click 

Types of advertisement desktop 

Deliver a mobile ad with each booking as an alternative 
for smartphones. 

Terms of payment 
In case of advance payment and payment within 8 days after 
invoice date 2 % discount. Otherwise at the latest 30 days after 
date of invoice without deduction. All prices in euro plus the 
statutory VAT. 
The general terms and conditions for advertisers can be found 
at bbr.news/agb 

Website 

www.bbr.news 
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Type Size in px Datavolume CPM 

 

  

 

 

 

CPM 

Placement 

All prices are per thousand ad impressions 

All advertising formats are played run-of-

site 

https://bbr.news/mediadaten


Advertorials offer plenty of space for information 
and design options (video integration, image gal-
lery, etc.) to place your products and services in 
the editorial environment of bbr.news. 
You can publish your advertorial on our German 
and our English website. 
 

 Advertorial Basic 

• We design the advertorial based on your 

texts and images 

• 6 weeks teaser on www.bbr.news 

• Push measures (newsletter or native ad) 

 
Price per language version:    705,- €  
 
 

Advertorial Premium 

• We design the advertorial based on your 

texts and images 

• 6 weeks teaser on www.bbr.news 

• Push measures (newsletter or native ad) 

• 300 guaranteed readers 

 
Price per language version:    1,590.- €  

Advertorial 
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Newsletter 

Frequency fortnightly, mondays 

Recipients please click 

Open Rate please click 

Banner 
Format: 16:9,  
minimum 560 px wide 
incl. link to your website 
or another URL  
 
Price: 330.00 € 

Image-/Text-Ad 
Image with 560 x 100 px, headline 60 
characters,  300 characters of text 
incl. link to your website or another 
URL 
 
Price: 370.00 € 

Bild-/Text-Ad 
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Banner 

https://bbr.news/mediadaten
https://bbr.news/mediadaten
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Standalone-Newsletter 



Sales contacts 
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Italy 
com3 Orlando sas di Laura Orlando & C. 
Via dei Benedettini, 12 
20146 Milano (Mi) 
Italy 
Phone +39 02 4122158 
orlando@com3orlando.it 
Your contact person: Nicola Orlando 

 
Switzerland 
Rico Dormann 
Media Consultant Marketing 
Moosstr. 7 
8803 Rüschlikon 
Switzerland 
Phone +41 44 7208550 
dormann@rdormann.ch 
Your contact person: Rico Dormann 

 
Spain/Portugal/Latin America 
Consulting Eckart May, SL 
Mediamarketing 
Pza de Duque de Medinaceli, 2–3o 1a 
08002 Barcelona 
Spain 
Phone +34 934 126292 
bbr@cemedia.net 
Your contact person: Eckart May 

China/Hong Kong 
Ringier Trade Media Ltd. 
No.122 East Tiyu Road, Tian He District 
Guangzhou 510620 
China 
Phone +86-20 2885 5121 
maggieliu@ringiertrade.com 
Your contact person: Maggie Liu 
 

Taiwan 
Ringier Trade Media Ltd. 
9F-1, No. 200 Zhongming Road, North District, 
Taichung City 404 
Taiwan Province 
Phone +886-4 2329-7318 
Your contact persons:  
Matt Wang, mattwang@ringier.com.hk  
Sydney Lai, sydneylai@ringier.com.hk 
 

Germany and rest of the world 
ELIGIUS PUBLISHING  
Rudolf-Seeberger-Allee 17 
82407 Wielenbach  
Deutschland 
info@bbr.news 
Your contact persons:  
Peter Hüller , Phone +49 (0)7151 9222-0, peter.hueller@bbr.news 
Lutz Roloff, Phone +49 (0)172 7207957, lutz.roloff@bbr.news 
Thomas Schumann Phone +49 (0)175 2688881, thomas.schumann@bbr.news  


